Mapping was conducted on a hamlet-by-hamlet basis and resulted in a 
efficiencies in both volume and speed compared to traditional mapping 
methods;  

Data capture and field adjudication took place over a three (3) week period 
and resulted in the capture of a total of nine hundred and thirty-seven (937) 
parcels. This represented an average of fifty-five (55) parcels per day or an 
average of six (6) parcels by each of the eight (8) trusted intermediaries. 

Because the MAST technology closely follows the legal requirements for 
rural adjudication, key stakeholders, including land administration